
Account Name : SELVAKUMAR M

Customer Address : 35 MARIAMMAN KOIL STREET KUPPAM
PET

KOMBAKKAM PONDICHERRY

PONDICHERRY
INDIA
605110

Statement Date : 03-Oct-2022 , 08:43 AM

Account No : 0885053000001040 INR

From Date: 01-Sep-2022

To Date: 03-Oct-2022

SlNo Transaction Date Value Date Particulars Cheque Number Withdrawals Deposits Balance Amount

1 01-Sep-2022 01-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/224496033758/R
AMESH
A/return/ICI85590ded75ab4
c86afaf897dd3f3414f/rames
harishika

666.00 687.44

2 01-Sep-2022 01-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/224400946782/
P
VIJAYALAKSHMI/Payment
from/YBL32305eba464f458
bba5fae914e6289eb/paytm
qr2810050

160.00 527.44

3 01-Sep-2022 01-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/224468582905/
Abdul Kasan/Payment from
Pho/IBL5ec0343669c942de
8e02530e924cb791/paytmq
r2810050

50.00 477.44

4 01-Sep-2022 01-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/224481936805/S
UDHA
V/NA/PTM57e6bdcaf73447
87b5497030f7629cd3/Q343
611816@ybl

9.00 468.44

5 02-Sep-2022 02-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/224530201697/
KRISHA SPORTS AND
WEARS/Paym/IBL91bac08f
9b17451cb606d5dc2e3fb24
2/paytmqr2810050

200.00 268.44

6 02-Sep-2022 02-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/224582086996/M
UTHU  R/Payment from
PhoneP/AXLcd02662a2279
4f25b1f5eafa6c73d084/cva
muthu@oksbi

100.00 168.44

7 02-Sep-2022 02-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/224504739789/J
ameena Bee/Payment from
Pho/AXL3e676f95e7af43cd
99180766c786f8eb/paytmqr
2810050

80.00 88.44

8 02-Sep-2022 02-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/224585808913/M
aster Hotel/Payment from
Ph/YBL7c12a4b60dee46e5
bac70eb4e190bed4/gpay-
111711741

50.00 38.44



9 02-Sep-2022 02-Sep-2022

UPI/REVR/224585808913/
Master Hotel/Payment from
Ph/YBL7c12a4b60dee46e5
bac70eb4e190bed4/gpay-
111711741

50.00 88.44

10 02-Sep-2022 02-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/224569235409/M
aster
Hotel/NA/PTM6dd8f92a52a
04eb0a307e74e0e614ab7/
gpay-111711741

50.00 38.44

11 02-Sep-2022 02-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/224597514305/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19006/PTM9205
4d0ee1b442188a1cd28e75
2bcea2/add-money@payt

20.00 18.44

12 03-Sep-2022 03-Sep-2022

UPI/ICIC/224627875972/SA
RAVANA BAVAN
R/cash/ICId07b43ecc24e42
468655137cc5ad1251/laks
hmibaven30

1,600.00 1,618.44

13 03-Sep-2022 03-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/224629890152/M
WYN TECH PRIVATE
LIMITED/UP/22090312484
2884DITH3Tcnln/freopay.p
ayu@axisbank

809.44 809.00

14 03-Sep-2022 03-Sep-2022

UPI/ICIC/224606563753/Pa
yU/payout/ICI16621896149
39PV/payuin@icici#418405
000394#ICIC0

800.00 1,609.00

15 03-Sep-2022 03-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/224635928797/S
ARALA
M/UPI/SBIf3c2d72252f6436
7826d7de0b2b9942e/cittan
cittan35

500.00 2,109.00

16 03-Sep-2022 03-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/224641897522/S
ARALA
M/UPI/AXIba2c533cc2a54b
c5a7c0d204c3e99426/citta
ncittan35

500.00 1,609.00

17 03-Sep-2022 03-Sep-2022

UPI/HDFC/224621961518/
LAZY PAY/LazyPay
Repayment/PTM194949e0
0fbb4d229b0210657b6de4
09/lazypay.payu@h

1,454.00 155.00

18 03-Sep-2022 03-Sep-2022

UPI/HDFC/224622022457/
LAZY PAY/LazyPay
Repayment/PTMfa31b874a
9aa45bd906f8e2dca6e940f/
lazypay.payu@h

22.00 133.00

19 03-Sep-2022 03-Sep-2022

UPI/IDFB/224622053854/S
LOGESHWARAN/Payment
from/YBLdfd4a047e347421
a823bed808d438d15/loges
hgs121219

1,461.00 1,594.00

20 03-Sep-2022 03-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/224691320612/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19043/PTM59b1
99a83a88466988a6cb88aa
eecef0/add-money@payt

70.00 1,524.00

21 03-Sep-2022 03-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/224691589208/
BEST
PHARMACY/Payment from
P/AXL0e1a816b88ee477bb
d85e88891379ed9/paytmqr
2810050

90.00 1,434.00



22 03-Sep-2022 03-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/224618261760/M
aster Hotel/Payment from
Ph/AXL433648dca699470b
8cea7ba3739f22f7/gpay-
111711741

70.00 1,364.00

23 04-Sep-2022 04-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/224720596098/S
RI VINAYAGA
AGENCIES/Paymen/YBLa7
f503fa2b1e49cc9a1b29623
5576445/Q34491743@ybl

50.00 1,314.00

24 04-Sep-2022 04-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/224701106859/
S SENTHIL S O R
SRI/Oid20220/PTM60603a
4ed6ca43f683b79b30672c7
8fc/paytm-65180930

55.00 1,259.00

25 04-Sep-2022 04-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/224793355279/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19040/PTM9832
7440872646dabd3816cbfd7
9cfb5/add-money@payt

50.00 1,209.00

26 05-Sep-2022 05-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/224805196402/S
RI VINAYAGA
AGENCIES/Paymen/YBL0a
297c0c7d9d4ff8bd4d4298a
5f60c72/Q34491743@ybl

50.00 1,159.00

27 05-Sep-2022 05-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/224833933543/
S SENTHIL  S O R
SRI/Payment/YBL6b79ec1e
2c80417eb998b9a2248645
aa/paytmqr2810050

50.00 1,109.00

28 05-Sep-2022 05-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/224888320439/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19037/PTM1c88a
143a2da4870a16d0d69586
59d42/add-money@payt

48.00 1,061.00

29 05-Sep-2022 05-Sep-2022

UPI/IDIB/224837841691/Mr
Chitrarasu
S/UPI/ICI48d98ffab0f54ee9
93c46b6c712624d4/cittancit
tan98

1,400.00 2,461.00

30 05-Sep-2022 05-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/224853791185/S
RI VINAYAGA
AGENCIESSRI
VIN/PTM2aa03b04d7a8408
ebe4fb196f80874f4/Q34491
743@ybl

60.00 2,401.00

31 06-Sep-2022 06-Sep-2022

UPI/KKBK/224900692580/V
IVIFI India Finance Pvt
Ltd/PTM36039da890fd4f1c
8ef0bc7ab8b1ca3d/vivifi@k
otak

1,043.00 1,358.00

32 06-Sep-2022 06-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/224903393229/D
URGA TIFFEN
CENTER/NA/PTM3c91954
bb889468a97ed9f68b0bed
934/gpay-111744299

15.00 1,343.00

33 06-Sep-2022 06-Sep-2022

UPI/IDIB/224992817985/Mr
R
SARAVANABAVAN/returne
d/HDFec694ba60f00497b8
3c23bfc627ae18a/lakshmib
aven30

20,000.00 21,343.00

34 06-Sep-2022 06-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/224951068482/
RING/NA/PTM8ba4b85cc9
54476783da4990e1943423
/paywithring@ye

11,594.30 9,748.70



35 06-Sep-2022 06-Sep-2022

IMPS/ICIC/224918763609/
Razorpay Composite
2/Ring
F/5891123274/0047050155
95/MOB##ICIC

1,000.00 10,748.70

36 06-Sep-2022 06-Sep-2022

UPI/KVBL/224924885039/K
ANNAN
G/UPI/AXIbb780f11425441
97a0b375b5c15e5ae0/sanj
aykannan42

2,500.00 8,248.70

37 06-Sep-2022 06-Sep-2022

IMPS/YESB/224918731750
/CASHFREE PAYMENTS
IN/transf/9999999999/0022
61100000063/MOB##YESB

1,000.00 9,248.70

38 06-Sep-2022 06-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/224901635675/
RZPX/Ring Fund
Transfer/YESBE7DDF3765
4082ABBE05400144FFAC
DE/razorpayx.mast

1,000.00 10,248.70

39 06-Sep-2022 06-Sep-2022

IMPS/ICIC/224918837618/
Razorpay Composite
2/Ring
F/5891123274/0047050155
95/MOB##ICIC

1,000.00 11,248.70

40 06-Sep-2022 06-Sep-2022

IMPS/ICIC/224919866838/
Razorpay Composite
2/Ring
F/5891123274/0047050155
95/MOB##ICIC

1,000.00 12,248.70

41 06-Sep-2022 06-Sep-2022

UPI/ICIC/224915014725/RZ
PX PRIVATE LIMITED/Ring
Fu/ICIRZPUPITRANSFERK
EdLvVuYhDhPiySWJK/razo
rpayx.3512

1,000.00 13,248.70

42 06-Sep-2022 06-Sep-2022

IMPS/YESB/224919849632
/CASHFREE PAYMENTS
IN/transf/9999999999/0022
61100000063/MOB##YESB

1,000.00 14,248.70

43 06-Sep-2022 06-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/224901754857/
Cash Free/Ring Fund
Transfer/YESBE7DDF9E74
2615475E05400144FF9DB
F/gocashfree@yes

1,000.00 15,248.70

44 06-Sep-2022 06-Sep-2022

IMPS/YESB/224920907763
/CASHFREE PAYMENTS
IN/transf/9999999999/0022
61100000063/MOB##YESB

1,000.00 16,248.70

45 06-Sep-2022 06-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/224901842761/
RZPX/Ring Fund
Transfer/YESBE7DDF653E
78D2D4AE05400144FFAC
DE/razorpayx.mast

1,000.00 17,248.70

46 06-Sep-2022 06-Sep-2022

UPI/ICIC/224963988869/SA
YYAM/NA/PTM68fb689125
4b4ff6b88c0d3171905414/
SAYYAMEZB110@i

4,557.00 12,691.70

47 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/225061619305/E
QX Analytics Pvt
Ltd/Paymen/YBL47a23330
e903436e856ed18d21363a
2c/RAZORPAYLOANS@

3,889.24 8,802.46



48 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/225068312057/B
hanix Finance and
Investmen/YBL1942b5beda
c141dba48b364416cbd0b3/
bhanixfinancea

7,166.00 1,636.46

49 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022

UPI/ICIC/225006969045/m
Pokket/NA/PTM37d1b84f7a
1c4539bcd6448d3c1cd9ae/
cf.mpokket@ici

500.50 1,135.96

50 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022
NEFT:MPOKKET
FINANCIAL SERVICES
PRIVATE/

439.00 1,574.96

51 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225089885059/
Airtel/Oid19085526903@Air
tel/PTM768a84e9886d47b7
aeef8c4916b228a9/payair7
673@pay

299.00 1,275.96

52 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022

UPI/ICIC/225016356886/VI
VIFIINDIA/SELVAKUMAR/I
CIQBw6aKeM6kPX9PSS/fl
expaykarle@icici#0183050
0868

990.00 2,265.96

53 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022

UPI/IDIB/225085165162/Mr
P DHARMA/Payment from
Pho/IBL0bad15218b934b68
8b4fb9144166b45d/967744
3468@ibl

2,500.00 4,765.96

54 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022

UPI/IDIB/225016312700/Mr
P DHARMA/Payment from
Pho/IBL137cde9da733493c
ae47c10b2834e636/967744
3468@ibl

100.00 4,665.96

55 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/225043656144/A
pollo/Apollo Finvest
India/AXI482000f8198e458
682d4099221485152/apollo
.rzp@axi

2,137.34 2,528.62

56 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022

UPI/HDFC/225048264152/
WWW MPOKKET
COM/NA/PTM379364c494e
d4eab8da4cb9fddb5a4c3/m
pokket.payu@h

2,073.10 455.52

57 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022

IMPS/RATN/225016021493
/Apollo Finvest India/Tala
L/9999999999/4090012584
87/MOB##RATN

2,125.00 2,580.52

58 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022
NEFT:MPOKKET
FINANCIAL SERVICES
PRIVATE/

1,817.00 4,397.52

59 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/225052700403/P
REMKUMAR  A/Payment
from
Ph/YBL1830767194114660
8341eeeacf504448/premji8
3332@yb

100.00 4,297.52

60 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/225045165969/P
REMKUMAR  A/Payment
from
Ph/YBL2e444d606e564fed
b89a6df1c8995004/premji8
3332@yb

30.00 4,327.52

61 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022

CWDR/000000004390/07-
09-2022
21:32:45/CMN/2250210043
90#NFS

500.00 3,827.52



62 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022

CWDR/000000004391/07-
09-2022
21:33:41/CMN/2250210043
91#NFS

100.00 3,727.52

63 07-Sep-2022 07-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225098911749/
Selvam maligai/Payment
from/YBLca9f1a250c90438
c9cf728449e6a06e8/paytm
qr2810050

26.00 3,701.52

64 08-Sep-2022 31-Aug-2022 0885053000001040:Int.Pd:
01-06-2022 to 31-08-2022/ 29.00 3,730.52

65 08-Sep-2022 08-Sep-2022

IMPS/ICIC/225108606525/
EASEBUZZ PRIVATE
LIM/SAYYAM/0000000000/
385005000705/MOB##ICIC

3,820.00 7,550.52

66 08-Sep-2022 08-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/225162412850/
RUFILO/RPMT6261888682
384CL6/AXLf1cee7f35be14
ac39ac117b495a0d325/rufil
oah@yesba

4,731.85 2,818.67

67 08-Sep-2022 08-Sep-2022

UPI/ICIC/225118005923/U
NIQUE AUTO FINANCE
AND
LEAS/ICI24ad088f81e2451f
a86ba22fd536d63d/uniquea
utofina

1,669.54 1,149.13

68 08-Sep-2022 08-Sep-2022

UPI/FDRL/225115768326/S
JAYANTHI/Pay to BharatPe
M/IBL7fd18927feb14ee084
c0a92e3257638d/BHARAT
PE.90061

130.00 1,019.13

69 08-Sep-2022 08-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/225185421334/S
RI VINAYAGA
AGENCIES/Paymen/YBLe6
38316a22da4ac0a9a7e956
13b55bff/Q34491743@ybl

100.00 919.13

70 08-Sep-2022 08-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225195610351/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19066/PTM6a4f3
a1bb7b2430c900f5150f3d8
9093/add-money@payt

30.00 889.13

71 08-Sep-2022 08-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225195622277/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19000/PTM0447
8d51618049d39ca08c27de
ece97b/add-money@payt

10.00 879.13

72 08-Sep-2022 08-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/225174068253/S
RIDHARAN
A/UPI/AXId3e9e452b7fa48
8b9415bc972e62d32f/sridh
aran.1799

500.00 379.13

73 09-Sep-2022 09-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/225201086834/D
URGA TIFFEN
CENTER/NA/PTM6cf8995e
bbcd45dda763d5cbdc7c07f
f/gpay-111744299

60.00 319.13

74 09-Sep-2022 09-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225298421102/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19092/PTMb30b
32fcbda0476da9d9bb9f52c
7898b/add-money@payt

60.00 259.13



75 09-Sep-2022 09-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225298434809/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19093/PTMe219
b06079da4c88bff2644ba89
48d13/add-money@payt

10.00 249.13

76 10-Sep-2022 10-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/225399290490/D
URGA TIFFEN
CENTER/food/AXIa3b1a3a
439ff484da76e29d3535036
45/gpay-111744299

60.00 189.13

77 10-Sep-2022 10-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225380880207/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19092/PTM9824
d98582c5495ea9ec83c485
0c48c5/add-money@payt

30.00 159.13

78 11-Sep-2022 11-Sep-2022

CWDR/000000004777/11-
09-2022
08:39:10/CMN/2254080047
77#NFS

100.00 59.13

79 11-Sep-2022 11-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225454047484/
Selvam
maligai/Oid2022091118/PT
Me12b800a73c24701995aa
6b7b5c8d554/paytm-
60301069

50.00 9.13

80 13-Sep-2022 13-Sep-2022
NEFT:EQX ANALYTICS
PVT LTD PAYMENT
ESCRO/

9,000.00 9,009.13

81 13-Sep-2022 13-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/225646938978/V
aaliban/NA/PTM2d205264a
db249ed92e505a95e0a891
3/gpay-111705860

200.00 8,809.13

82 13-Sep-2022 13-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/225647903500/S
RI VINAYAGA
AGENCIESSRI
VIN/PTM51e38d62f7c348e
1a078d51bd9bbaed8/Q344
91743@ybl

300.00 8,509.13

83 13-Sep-2022 13-Sep-2022

PRCR/000000508012/13-
09-2022
19:48:18/CMN/2256145080
12#VIS

370.00 8,139.13

84 13-Sep-2022 13-Sep-2022

CWDR/000000002718/13-
09-2022
21:00:49/CMN/2256210027
18#NFS

500.00 7,639.13

85 13-Sep-2022 13-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/225677118484/IY
APPAN
STORE/NA/PTM5a176ffe6b
b8412f8ed868fe2724d377/
gpay-111837608

4.00 7,635.13

86 13-Sep-2022 13-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225696795820/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19116/PTMc6194
305444f475cac2e4f24db53
33cd/add-money@payt

30.00 7,605.13

87 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022
OTHER BANK ATM CHG
from 01-08-2022 to 31-08-
2022/

74.34 7,530.79

88 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/225721735167/P
honePe Private
Limited/F07/YESBE7DE98
BAD13820CEE05400144F
FACDE/phonepe-payout

10,000.00 17,530.79



89 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/225708378819/K
ISSHT/NA/PTM61e336511
e904e3fa2fc82c5b9a8de09/
kissht@yesbank

17,123.22 407.57

90 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022

CWDR/000000002887/14-
09-2022
07:57:18/CMN/2257070028
87#NFS

400.00 7.57

91 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022 NEFT:PREMIER
INDUSTRIES/ 10,000.00 10,007.57

92 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022

UPI/ICIC/225700143916/Tr
ue Credits Pvt Ltd/UPI
Tra/P001663124736572500
0a3868/truecredits.payu@ic
ici

8,423.00 1,584.57

93 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022

IMPS/YESB/225708978738
/SI CREVA CAPITAL
SER/Kissht/9999999999/00
5881300001166/MOB##YE
SB

16,082.88 17,667.45

94 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/225743768887/B
ank Account
XXXXXXXXXX8130//IBL6b
971f952f884b9181eb1c92d
c215e7b/44556604618130

8,336.00 9,331.45

95 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022

IMPS/YESB/225712935332
/PAYME INDIA
FINANCIA/Loan
f/9999999999/0014813000
01536/MOB##YESB

7,764.00 17,095.45

96 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/225726473744/B
hanix Finance and
Investmen/PTM409e4f49ba
95459a9de62fde7fd6b6bd/
bhanixfinancea

7,166.00 9,929.45

97 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/225727405686/B
hanix Finance and
Investmen/PTM0bb27ab88f
ba4da288cd1eea7ed79d77/
bhanixfinancea

7,166.00 2,763.45

98 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022

IMPS/KKBK/225714507719
/Bhanix Finance And I/Loan
A/9000482220/9711744340
/MOB##KKBK

19,410.00 22,173.45

99 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225785345013/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19112/PTM48ac6
c0a1f154d4f86a2f8ab626cd
fe6/add-money@payt

40.00 22,133.45

100 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022

PRCR/000000622213/14-
09-2022
17:20:07/CMN/2257176222
13#VIS

3,100.00 19,033.45

101 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022

PRCR/000000644406/14-
09-2022
17:53:13/CMN/2257126444
06#VIS

1,615.00 17,418.45

102 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022

PRCR/000000685070/14-
09-2022
18:28:37/CMN/2257186850
70#VIS

310.00 17,108.45



103 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/225760564349/S
ELVI
P/NA/PTMd95abc16db7241
cd8f31028c11aa21ae/9789
268812316@

200.00 16,908.45

104 14-Sep-2022 14-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225792767522/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19140/PTM0463
ad4726bc4a16b344d0c953
ea27ed/add-money@payt

239.00 16,669.45

105 15-Sep-2022 15-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225886398055/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19100/PTM0b22
7cbc823e4b7983c9a9341f7
8ac31/add-money@payt

43.00 16,626.45

106 15-Sep-2022 15-Sep-2022

UPI/AIRP/225811295420/M
WYN Tech Private
Limited/Pa/PTMcf318897c3
ae48e1bf17082486a731b7/
mwyntech.rzp@m

1,400.00 15,226.45

107 15-Sep-2022 15-Sep-2022

UPI/REVR/225811295420/
MWYN Tech Private
Limited/Pa/PTMcf318897c3
ae48e1bf17082486a731b7/
mwyntech.rzp@m

1,400.00 16,626.45

108 15-Sep-2022 15-Sep-2022

UPI/AIRP/225808140987/M
WYN Tech Private
Limited/Pa/IBLaa4e2356e8
c94f8bb474e43cd2a4aec1/
mwyntech.rzp@m

1,400.00 15,226.45

109 15-Sep-2022 15-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225889936015/
Airtel/Oid19124496913@Air
tel/PTM6e00391a9f4a49e1
a51d7a9ccbd47bf8/payair7
673@pay

20.00 15,206.45

110 15-Sep-2022 15-Sep-2022

UPI/KKBK/225853991636/
M
SELVAKUMAR/Payment
from/IBL62af32f55541420e
83f38a607cd25394/mselva
25951@ib

600.00 14,606.45

111 15-Sep-2022 15-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225880866655/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19138/PTMa2ce7
1c05f0740449f9340b2d062
4158/add-money@payt

210.00 14,396.45

112 15-Sep-2022 15-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225880995055/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19119/PTMb425
29f6a45c484eb9c5c4b40c8
ad8a9/add-money@payt

100.00 14,296.45

113 15-Sep-2022 15-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225891848878/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19124/PTM57cdf
7498d2e4a10a0dccc607f52
2df0/add-money@payt

22.00 14,274.45

114 15-Sep-2022 15-Sep-2022

UPI/IDIB/225874034314/Mr
JEYAPRAKASH
G/NA/PTM5027ca18bdda4
25dae7609e73cceac16/Q3
8198593@ybl

19.00 14,255.45

115 15-Sep-2022 15-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/225877740893/M
aster
Hotel/NA/PTMa528a52274
8e4586a46754bf3db17af8/
gpay-111711741

35.00 14,220.45



116 16-Sep-2022 16-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/225925319027/
M
MANIKANDAN/NA/PTM292
a8b639933403bb76264c8b
a012712/Q233759040@ybl

680.00 13,540.45

117 16-Sep-2022 16-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/225925699674/A
RUN
BAKERY/NA/PTM44cb4d7b
0f5a45f6a1018219a92eb14
b/gpay-112064516

490.00 13,050.45

118 16-Sep-2022 16-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225989455458/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19168/PTMdb9cd
d281ec346879f2d8b7b1c97
129d/add-money@payt

120.00 12,930.45

119 16-Sep-2022 16-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225994735095/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19137/PTM1dbca
f9e1c8e45e7ba38a12343ce
9bf3/add-money@payt

60.00 12,870.45

120 16-Sep-2022 16-Sep-2022

UPI/UCBA/225945356447/
EZHAIMUTHU
P/NA/PTM6cb4a30b7e9e45
2b9858deeff5fc546e/vvickk
y912-1@o

100.00 12,770.45

121 16-Sep-2022 16-Sep-2022 NEFT:PREMIER
INDUSTRIES/ 10,000.00 22,770.45

122 16-Sep-2022 16-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/225976535551/P
REMKUMAR
A/NA/PTM881576adfddd40
54be415afecc680464/8333
12@paytm

10,200.00 12,570.45

123 16-Sep-2022 16-Sep-2022

PRCR/000000304707/16-
09-2022
21:49:48/CMN/2259213047
07#VIS

270.00 12,300.45

124 16-Sep-2022 16-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/225977523931/
P
Mxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
ma/PTM2212b900cd6c402
690d2b7c6fcd7591d/paytm-
69233122

100.00 12,200.45

125 17-Sep-2022 17-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/226083980173/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19137/PTMd441
a6fed4454a79b7ce62e8b69
19e67/add-money@payt

45.00 12,155.45

126 17-Sep-2022 17-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/226029807819/
Sonas
Agency/Oid202209171225/
PTM062cc699793c4b5092
0b74aa2d0b0233/paytm-
72451819

200.00 11,955.45

127 17-Sep-2022 17-Sep-2022

UPI/BARB/226020347955/
S M
ALI/NA/PTM529bd4e12819
4a109e4f4befc54dd855/Q4
12646788@ybl

70.00 11,885.45

128 17-Sep-2022 17-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/226090455514//U
PI/AXI1e6801c17341468ea
f0e2fd3473d8b95/1083119
9607@sb

200.00 11,685.45



129 17-Sep-2022 17-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/226095070830/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19157/PTM00a1
9329b8ae4d7c8a914b4e24
3401c2/add-money@payt

40.00 11,645.45

130 17-Sep-2022 17-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/226065847612/
RING/NA/PTM25dd5b8861
ed4e219cc6ef445d03ec3e/
paywithring@ye

10,082.00 1,563.45

131 17-Sep-2022 17-Sep-2022

IMPS/IFSC/226020031535/
Razorpay Composite
2/Ring
F/c1GyC7QSs#915891123
274#Razorpay Composite
2#INET

25.00 1,588.45

132 17-Sep-2022 17-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/226066014435/
RING/NA/PTM9595f9f863c
747c7b1b7947df2c5344d/p
aywithring@ye

25.21 1,563.24

133 17-Sep-2022 17-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/226099148968/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19147/PTM8f91d
3005be5409ca1989b7dddd
c9fba/add-money@payt

110.00 1,453.24

134 17-Sep-2022 17-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/226099413090/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19132/PTM892fd
9120ac94b72b34ad5dd956
59442/add-money@payt

243.00 1,210.24

135 17-Sep-2022 18-Sep-2022

IMPS/IFSC/226100424756/
Razorpay Composite
2/Ring
F/bzjplM68R#91589112327
4#Razorpay Composite
2#INET

10,000.00 11,210.24

136 17-Sep-2022 18-Sep-2022

UPI/ICIC/226106881266/SA
YYAM/NA/PTM5b92a0ed2f
66456283eccc2541062d2c/
SAYYAMEZB110@i

5,056.00 6,154.24

137 17-Sep-2022 18-Sep-2022

UPI/ICIC/226106908990/U
PMOVE CAPITAL
PRIVATE
LIMIT/PTMe9b444e482e94
ed8af439a9ed7ce9de5/UP
MOVECAPITALP

4,038.54 2,115.70

138 18-Sep-2022 18-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/226184719518/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19136/PTMa4e1
404742214d809541aeaaf8
460aea/add-money@payt

202.00 1,913.70

139 18-Sep-2022 18-Sep-2022

IMPS/IFSC/226117022226/
EASEBUZZ PRIVATE
LIM/SAYYAM/b6V9zgEa8#
910000000000#EASEBUZZ
PRIVATE LIM#INET

3,820.00 5,733.70

140 18-Sep-2022 18-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/226132885132/B
ranch International
Financi/YESBE7DDF99E43
4253EEE05400144FF9DBF
/cashfree.branc

3,434.00 2,299.70

141 18-Sep-2022 18-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/226121987526/T
HENMOZHI
A/UPI/AXI2f9460c70fde46b
99aa7c2b382e4aae9/anbup
rajeetha-

60.00 2,239.70



142 18-Sep-2022 18-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/226165200243/
P
VIJAYALAKSHMI/Oid20220
9181/PTMc38c44f0990a4e
cda8ab2854da0b68a8/payt
m-68087761

160.00 2,079.70

143 18-Sep-2022 18-Sep-2022

UPI/IDIB/226166665320/Ma
ster K KARUNA
MOORTHY/NA/PTMd317d6
f07e074728aa767eb9580a
e81b/karunamoorthy5

70.00 2,009.70

144 18-Sep-2022 18-Sep-2022

PRCR/000000560907/18-
09-2022
19:46:11/CMN/2261145609
07#VIS

730.00 1,279.70

145 19-Sep-2022 19-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/226241184547/R
AJKUMAR
J/UPI/AXIa49db9708dfe446
38ae2ada3cb66b401/djrajk
umars@ok

200.00 1,079.70

146 19-Sep-2022 19-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/226292098956/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19171/PTMb344
2f4fe6634ccc92823b436b9
60255/add-money@payt

182.00 897.70

147 19-Sep-2022 19-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/226292461976/P
REMKUMAR  A/Payment
from
Ph/YBL541f4d9925df44b9a
280086b39ce1fdd/premji83
332@yb

4,975.00 5,872.70

148 19-Sep-2022 19-Sep-2022

UPI/KVBL/226252039441/K
ANNAN
G/UPI/AXI6267ff01c1434a1
f92a389981c5f88b2/sanjay
kannan42

5,000.00 872.70

149 20-Sep-2022 20-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/226383417055/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19187/PTMebd7f
02897a94171a860b540c13
cdf14/add-money@payt

100.00 772.70

150 20-Sep-2022 20-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/226396044050/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19146/PTM968c4
15ca95648539c22f01f9161f
42c/add-money@payt

20.00 752.70

151 20-Sep-2022 20-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/226369941859/M
aster
Hotel/UPI/AXIf14b7286b22
8437c86375b50d99291a1/g
pay-111711741

50.00 702.70

152 21-Sep-2022 21-Sep-2022

UPI/IDIB/226482098085/Mr
DHANDAPANI
G/UPI/ICI14c07c56553746
6895ddf20df2788a4d/malai
pradip@ok

10,500.00 11,202.70

153 21-Sep-2022 21-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/226417364234/P
honePe/Payment from
PhonePe/AXL970534ebd70
740c88c2cf65f8077050a/B
BPSBP@axl

10,500.00 702.70

154 21-Sep-2022 21-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/226489592959/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19153/PTM2059
5dae883346b3b38d620bd9
01fdbb/add-money@payt

110.00 592.70



155 21-Sep-2022 21-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/226422434947/J
EEVA
SANTHIYA/NA/PTMa8f7c5
258d4349bb827d71eeeb82
b6f8/gpay-111827641

120.00 472.70

156 21-Sep-2022 21-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/226422649662/J
EEVA
SANTHIYA/NA/PTM701f49
032cff4ed985caccee2ff48e
1c/gpay-111827641

120.00 352.70

157 21-Sep-2022 21-Sep-2022

UPI/IDIB/226428964416/Mr
. S
DHATCHNAMOORTHI/NA/
PTM4a9fda004478473b842
bd50ff82545c7/9791225768
@pay

40.00 312.70

158 21-Sep-2022 21-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/226498090826/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19207/PTM83a8
999e55a1414f9d02361355f
d59a1/add-money@payt

140.00 172.70

159 21-Sep-2022 21-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/226478470626/
Selvam
maligai/Oid2022092122/PT
M046c21e6ede14c299e859
d453952a2e5/paytm-
60301069

20.00 152.70

160 22-Sep-2022 22-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/226522237188/RI
YAS
HOTEL/NA/PTMa299ee2a5
b7b4b69959d6f226e658eb
1/gpay-111707666

100.00 52.70

161 23-Sep-2022 23-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/226600108252/S
RI VINAYAGA
AGENCIESSRI
VIN/PTMa81ae56bc436422
db161b58dfaf2a701/Q8909
39897@ybl

50.00 2.70

162 24-Sep-2022 24-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/226701221440/J
AYAKUMAR
R/UPI/SBI81ce892654444a
b9b5d3c1d4ebd790db/jaya
kumarjayak

1.00 3.70

163 24-Sep-2022 24-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/226701269884/J
AYAKUMAR
R/UPI/SBI464bd057499041
fea70ba40e25899a51/jayak
umarjayak

20,000.00 20,003.70

164 24-Sep-2022 24-Sep-2022

UPI/KKBK/226705027595/
M
SELVAKUMAR/Payment
from/IBLdca9a60600174cfd
b854deb628941511/mselva
25951@ib

20,000.00 3.70

165 27-Sep-2022 27-Sep-2022 SMS charges including
GST-Qtly/ 3.70 0.00

166 27-Sep-2022 27-Sep-2022

UPI/KKBK/227078887359/
M
SELVAKUMAR/Payment
from/IBL72f72393c5554dba
9f2a987ee1066c6f/mselva2
5951@ib

1,000.00 1,000.00

167 27-Sep-2022 27-Sep-2022

CWDR/000000008878/27-
09-2022
12:00:14/CMN/2270120088
78#NFS

1,000.00 0.00



168 28-Sep-2022 29-Sep-2022

IMPS/IFSC/227200752036/
RZPX PVT LTD NODAL
A/Kissht/bzCMa3hZO#9199
99999999#RZPX PVT LTD
NODAL A#INET

16,909.07 16,909.07

169 28-Sep-2022 29-Sep-2022

UPI/ICIC/227204573423/FI
NNOVATION TECH
SOLUTION
PV/KB220714COWOCnfRN
2a/kreditbee.payu@icici

5,859.00 11,050.07

170 28-Sep-2022 29-Sep-2022

UPI/SBIN/227204588740/L
AZYPAY PRIVATE
LIMITED/Lazy/PTMf72a25d
7ba2349b685d540f25a47b
a92/lazypayprivate

1,485.00 9,565.07

171 28-Sep-2022 29-Sep-2022

UPI/ICIC/227204598117/M
WYN TECH PRIVATE
LIMITED/UP/22092900380
1493mv8BYHwRhK/freopay
.payu@icici

809.44 8,755.63

172 28-Sep-2022 29-Sep-2022

UPI/ICIC/227204607391/SA
YYAM/NA/PTM406a4e91b2
85410799c6ef8d944603d5/
SAYYAMEZB110@i

5,056.00 3,699.63

173 28-Sep-2022 29-Sep-2022

UPI/KKBK/227208112440/
M
SELVAKUMAR/Payment
from/IBL488a5fc18fcd4b26
941dc116a0c53a54/mselva
25951@ib

3,000.00 699.63

174 29-Sep-2022 29-Sep-2022 Unrecovered SMS Charge/ 114.30 585.33

175 29-Sep-2022 29-Sep-2022

UPI/KKBK/227231615059/
M
SELVAKUMAR/Payment
from/IBL4842105d2df24318
a57d197ba66e7ed4/mselva
25951@ib

300.00 285.33

176 29-Sep-2022 29-Sep-2022

UPI/IDIB/227233912056/Ms
PRATHIYA D/Payment from
P/YBL1327951c4a30485d9
eb87b3ece548b90/6385574
134@ybl

1,800.00 2,085.33

177 29-Sep-2022 29-Sep-2022

UPI/YESB/227238538585/B
harti Airtel
Limited/Paymen/YBL9b3d5
81dfbfd49ca9158a4c871d6f
f71/AIRTELPREDIREC

20.00 2,065.33

178 29-Sep-2022 29-Sep-2022

UPI/KKBK/227288468510/
M
SELVAKUMAR/Payment
from/IBLb3d84929c00e46a
481d4ad9b782a3a12/mselv
a25951@ib

156.00 2,221.33

179 29-Sep-2022 29-Sep-2022

UPI/UTIB/227215070647/m
Pokket/NA/PTMbb0bf0fe28
aa452089d241291a21ed3a
/mpokket.rzp@ax

2,129.20 92.13

180 29-Sep-2022 29-Sep-2022

IMPS/IFSC/227210480842/
MPOKKET FINANCIAL
SE/null/c21vHlmCo#91760
5057586#MPOKKET
FINANCIAL SE#INET

1,817.00 1,909.13



181 29-Sep-2022 29-Sep-2022

UPI/KKBK/227259791519/
M
SELVAKUMAR/Payment
from/IBL2127da64d733427f
b7ed461e1424d49f/mselva
25951@ib

1,900.00 9.13

182 29-Sep-2022 29-Sep-2022

UPI/ICIC/227259575281/V
JOTHI TRADERS/Payment
from/YBL98e26884c5984ab
fb50d9ee83b3d0e41/Q3342
92700@ybl

9.00 0.13

183 29-Sep-2022 29-Sep-2022

UPI/KKBK/227254343060/
M
SELVAKUMAR/Payment
from/IBL38651e93adc14bc
4b2f6b09a8fe4121d/mselva
25951@ib

500.00 500.13

184 30-Sep-2022 30-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/227386318836/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19231/PTM66c14
694285342418e9fdb8ae55
bb34f/add-money@payt

45.00 455.13

185 30-Sep-2022 30-Sep-2022

PRCR/000000959724/30-
09-2022
21:39:15/CMN/2273169597
24#VIS

170.00 285.13

186 30-Sep-2022 30-Sep-2022

PRCR/000000461597/30-
09-2022
21:40:02/CMN/2273214615
97#VIS

170.00 115.13

187 30-Sep-2022 30-Sep-2022

PRRR/000000959724/30-
09-2022
21:39:15/CMN/2273169597
24#VIS

170.00 285.13

188 30-Sep-2022 30-Sep-2022

UPI/PYTM/227379143190/
Sankar
Winesmanikandajothi
A/PTM37046e01767f42b0b
16540718d43781d/paytm-
68950273

150.00 135.13

189 01-Oct-2022 01-Oct-2022

IMPS/IFSC/227409652269/
EASEBUZZ PRIVATE
LIM/SAYYAM/aETlejug1#9
10000000000#EASEBUZZ
PRIVATE LIM#INET

6,705.00 6,840.13

190 01-Oct-2022 01-Oct-2022

UPI/UCBA/227447005855/
HARIRAJ.M/UPI/AXI34245c
4475714259ae8a7d9634ed
b68c/harinavi006@ok

160.00 6,680.13

191 01-Oct-2022 01-Oct-2022

UPI/KKBK/227419348583/
M
SELVAKUMAR/Payment
from/IBLf32ba84dc5d34d29
9d9fe819f20404a7/mselva2
5951@ib

140.00 6,820.13

192 01-Oct-2022 01-Oct-2022

UPI/IDFB/227451446332/S
LOGESHWARAN/UPI/AXI6
5496391e94d4d1790fed68
62d645713/logeshgs12121
9

826.00 7,646.13

193 01-Oct-2022 01-Oct-2022

UPI/PYTM/227456114878/
Sonas
Agency/UPI/AXI203d8291d
6f2401a92818492eb2f2afb/
paytmqr2810050

50.00 7,596.13



194 02-Oct-2022 02-Oct-2022

UPI/KKBK/227573753633/
M
SELVAKUMAR/Payment
from/IBLe288cc2168a1451
99d4c2dc3c0fc3839/mselva
25951@ib

100.00 7,496.13

195 02-Oct-2022 02-Oct-2022

CWDR/000000002265/02-
10-2022
07:46:26/CMN/2275070022
65#NFS

100.00 7,396.13

196 02-Oct-2022 02-Oct-2022

UPI/ICIC/227574619414/U
NIQUE AUTO FINANCE
AND
LEAS/ICI88e85a27b7ae482
a834e3d038209f546/unique
autofina

1,624.61 5,771.52

197 03-Oct-2022 03-Oct-2022

UPI/PYTM/227684752799/
Add Money to
Wallet/Oid19254/PTMa7e9
530b30c44888b02f8b3004a
ee9ab/add-money@payt

55.00 5,716.52

****End of A/c Statement****


